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Forty Niners Stadium Management Company LLC. Arata Equipment Company XXXXX 
Procurement 1655 Old County Road 
4949 Marie P. DeBartolo Way Santa Carlos, CA 94070  
Santa Clara, California 95054 Nick Arata 
 (650) 508-1010  
 Nick@arata.com  
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Purchase Order Date: XXXXXXX 
 

SHIP ALL ITEMS TO 
Forty Niners Stadium Management 
Company LLC. 
Receiving 
4949 Marie P. DeBartolo Way 
Santa Clara, California 95054 
Email:  Roger.Elu@49ers-smc.com 

BILL TO 
Forty Niners Stadium Management 
Company LLC. 
Accounts Payable 
4949 Marie P. DeBartolo Way 
Santa Clara, California 95054 
Email: AP@49ers.com 

ATTENTION: 
 
Roger Elu 
 
408-986-4898 

 

ITEM 
# 

 

MODEL # DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL 
PRICE 

1 

2 

3 

 

4 

5 

 Black Box Compactor – Auger Nozzle Seal 

Blue Compactor – Bin Hole Diaphragm 

Green Compactor – Upper and Lower Dump Door and 
Retainer 
 

Labor and Installation of items 1, 2 and 3 

Estimated Freight 

 

 

 

1 

1 

1 

 

LOT 

LOT 

$310.00 

$909.48 

$684.66 

 

$1,925.00 

$90.00 

$310.00 

$909.48 

$684.66 

 

$1,925.00 

$90.00 

 Sub Total: $ 3,919.14 
 

Sales Tax: $ 173.73 
 

Total: $ 4,092.89 
 

This purchase is subject to the terms and conditions attached and incorporated by reference. 

 
 

Signature:  _____________________________________ Date: _____________________ 
  
                       Executive Vice President, Stadium Operations & General Manager 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


