Stadium Manager: **Forty Niners Stadium Management Company LLC.** Procurement 4949 Marie P. DeBartolo Way Santa Clara, California 95054 Supplier: **Arata Equipment Company** 1655 Old County Road Santa Carlos, CA 94070 Nick Arata (650) 508-1010 Nick@arata.com Purchase Order: XXXXX

Purchase Order Date: XXXXXXX

SHIP ALL ITEMS TO **BILL TO ATTENTION: Forty Niners Stadium Management Forty Niners Stadium Management** Company LLC. Company LLC. Roger Elu Accounts Payable Receiving 4949 Marie P. DeBartolo Way 4949 Marie P. DeBartolo Way 408-986-4898 Santa Clara, California 95054 Santa Clara, California 95054 Email: Roger.Elu@49ers-smc.com Email: AP@49ers.com

ITEM #	MODEL#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1		Black Box Compactor – Auger Nozzle Seal	1	\$310.00	\$310.00
2		Blue Compactor – Bin Hole Diaphragm	1	\$909.48	\$909.48
3		Green Compactor – Upper and Lower Dump Door and Retainer	1	\$684.66	\$684.66
4		Labor and Installation of items 1, 2 and 3	LOT	\$1,925.00	\$1,925.00
5		Estimated Freight	LOT	\$90.00	\$90.00

Sub Total: \$ 3,919.14

Sales Tax: \$ 173.73

Total: \$ 4,092.89

This purchase is subject to the terms and conditions attached and incorporated by referenc
--

Signature:	Date:			
Executive Vice President, Stadium Operations & General Manager				